11/2/2017

Pos.

O 0 9 N DN kW N~

—_— —
—_ O

W W W W W NN NN NN N NN DN o e e e e e
A W NN = O OV 0 I N DN W N~ O WO O N B WD

35

file:///C:/Users/Carrie%20Ann%20M%20Panek/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/Temporary%20Internet%20Files/Content.Outlook/GMQ0O2B6/Medi...

Last Name
Zwack
Walker
Krynen
Laitinen
Johnson
Murillo
Werner
Flores
Flores
Buckovecz
Diaz Cornejo
Pombo
Hutchinson
Schaumleffel
Castro

Lee

Akers

Hilz
Milsom
Lichter
Ward
Anderson
Lemmers
Burns
Valdez
Hiemenz
Fazzone
Andrade Jr

Szczepanowski

Heynen

Hill

Strong
Nelson
Campagnari
Kotzebue

First Name
Andrea
John
Andrew
Anssi
Brad
Clayton
John
Mark
Dylan
Emilio
Juan Manuel
Emilio
Iain
Annie
Carlos
Michael
Kraig
Gondava
Dave

Jay

Steve
Jeffrey
Patrick
Tom
Fernando
Jay
David
Fernando
John
Wendy
Jonathan
Melissa
Eric
Claudio
Roxanne

Race Results

MEDIO
Age Rage: -
Gender: All

Age
51
64
45
40
48
27
54
49
15
55
46
36
42
25
35
29
57
46
47
55
58
59
57
58
38
54
47
40
48
52
61
34
31
55
29

Gender
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

Medio - 52 Miles R4

Bib

3073
3066
3040
3042
3036
3079
4066
3025
3024
3075
3085
3052
3034
3057
3013
3087
3074
3031
3045
3043
3067
3001
3078
3010
3065
3029
3021
3002
3063
3028
3030
3061
3046
3012
3039

Time

02:16:35.09
02:43:50.28
03:03:16.58
03:04:21.18
03:19:51.88
03:20:09.90
03:24:39.16
03:30:48.87
03:30:49.73
03:31:30.62
03:33:21.45
03:35:54.98
03:36:56.71
03:38:31.06
03:41:16.43
03:41:38.11
03:45:04.03
03:45:44.92
03:48:51.61
03:50:08.51
03:50:59.33
03:52:13.57
03:53:40.96
03:58:41.24
04:00:46.76
04:09:57.50
04:10:23.59
04:11:14.80
04:15:26.73
04:24:55.18
04:31:55.82
04:32:36.62
04:33:00.54
04:33:36.60
04:33:43.08
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
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Dixon

Peters
Schaumleffel
Fern

Smith
Carpenter
Kaura

Banks

Coey

Shaw

Golub
Winckler
Weinshanker
Ramirez Alvarez
Burns

Warne

Ford

Jensen
Schade
Miller
Slawson
Johnson
Emery
Paliungas
Diaz-Albertini
Atkins

La Clair

Bruce
Jeff
James
Carol
Brian
Todd
Sunny
Japheth
Wayne
Sue
Howard
Jeffrey
Stuart
Gerardo
Kathy
Wendy
Timothy
Kenneth
Tammy
Al

Bob
Keith
Cari
Emmanuel
Carlos
Blaine
Tyler

Race Results

66
62
62
55
53
52
41
34
58
51
51
48
57
36
50
50
54
48
51
54
61
63
61
61
52
57
31

MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

3019
3050
3058
3022
3081
3093
3038
3006
3076
3080
3090
3072
3069
3054
3009
3068
3026
3091
2104
2077
3059
3037
3020
3047
3018
3004
3041

04:38:54.84
04:39:34.20
04:39:38.11
04:42:08.91
04:42:15.17
04:50:39.00
04:50:39.47
04:51:29.31
04:52:27.69
04:53:09.56
04:53:18.80
05:03:25.29
05:04:33.35
05:06:35.36
05:17:03.35
05:17:41.68
05:20:50.37
05:23:10.84
05:38:28.66
05:55:57.93
06:24:01.42
06:24:10.23
06:24:12.35
06:24:15.27
06:32:37.73
06:32:38.62
07:24:58.01
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